Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seqg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES
OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2004;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200401070000
11010

01/07/2004
10:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MAY, W E

199905240002
16501

200401070000
11030

01/07/2004
10:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MAY, W E

199801200000
17851

200401070000
11020

01/07/2004
10:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MAY, W E

199805280001
96051

200401220000
38280

01/22/2004
01:26:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RIVERS, M
CARLA

200005220001
68091

200402050000
60850

02/05/2004
01:50:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

WIDEMAN,
KAREN

200110220004
55671

200402240000
93650

02/24/2004
11:27:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

COLLIER,
JOHNJ

200102070000
44011

200402180000
82920

02/18/2004
09:13:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GEHMAN,
JOSEPH L

199911160004
69681

200402180000
83070

02/18/2004
09:27:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

ARCHER,
SUZANNE M

200103150000
92431

200403050001
15270

03/05/2004
12:32:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

ROUSS, CARL

200112280005
70731

200402270001
00730

02/27/2004
11:15:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

COLLE, GUY
ALLAN

200008100002
72831

200403180001
38000

03/18/2004
09:25:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PERRY, GARY
M

200304150002
28540

200403260001
54970

03/26/2004
10:27:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GLASS, GLEN
E

200304290002
63220




200407020003
65120

07/02/2004
08:57:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

COX,
MICHAEL T

199811100004
46031

200407150003
91510

07/15/2004
01:36:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BROWN,
CHRISTY

200304070002
05830

200407150003
91520

07/15/2004
01:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

TRANNON,
PATRICIA A

200207100003
18860

200407300004
24440

07/30/2004
12:41:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RISELING,
NILA F

200305270003
25780

200408160004
58370

08/16/2004
09:59:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

AMOS, MARY
R

199809280003
77191

200408300004
84380

08/30/2004
01:31:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MCREE, JEAN

200202220000
89711

200409200005
16610

09/20/2004
01:58:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SALTER,
DEBORAH
BRAMMANN

199112040003
55260

200410060005
54180

10/06/2004
03:12:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

POSEY,
MICHELLE B

200312220008
21110

200410060005
54200

10/06/2004
03:12:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SMITH, KIM

200401270000
44250

200410140005
67500

10/14/2004
10:46:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

DAVIS, FRED

199405250001
69651

200410290005
97340

10/29/2004
10:35:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

WEISBARTH,
CHESTER

200110230004
59231

200411160006
29500

11/16/2004
11:00:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

JAMES,
STEVEN S

199911170004
71431

200411090006
17010

11/09/2004
01:10:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SHERMAN,
CURTIS

200104200001
54431




200412280007
02520

12/28/2004
12:25:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SEALES,
WILBURN A

200309180006
29090

200412200006
91400

12/20/2004
08:42:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

JONES, BILLY
R

200404290002
23060

200412200006
91410

12/20/2004
08:42:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

CAROTHERS,
DAVID R

200201250000
44701

200401020000
02910

01/02/2004
01:35:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

ANDERSON,
CHRISTINA B

200111010004
70991

200401050000
04910

01/05/2004
09:16:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

POSEY,
MICHELL R

200308270005
69600




