Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401070000 11010	01/07/2004 10:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, W E					199905240002 16501	Decemption
200401070000 11030	01/07/2004 10:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, W E					199801200000 17851	
200401070000 1020	01/07/2004 10:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, W E					199805280001 96051	
200401220000 38280	01/22/2004 01:26:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERS, M CARLA					200005220001 68091	
200402050000 30850	02/05/2004 01:50:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WIDEMAN, KAREN					200110220004 55671	
200402240000 93650	02/24/2004 11:27:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLIER, JOHN J					200102070000 44011	
200402180000 32920	02/18/2004 09:13:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEHMAN, JOSEPH L					199911160004 69681	
200402180000 33070	02/18/2004 09:27:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCHER, SUZANNE M					200103150000 92431	
200403050001 5270	03/05/2004 12:32:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROUSS, CARL					200112280005 70731	
200402270001 00730	02/27/2004 11:15:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLE, GUY ALLAN					200008100002 72831	
00403180001 8000	03/18/2004 09:25:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PERRY, GARY M					200304150002 28540	
200403260001 54970	03/26/2004 10:27:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, GLEN E					200304290002 63220	

200407020003 65120	07/02/2004 08:57:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, MICHAEL T		199811100004 46031	
200407150003 91510	07/15/2004 01:36:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, CHRISTY		200304070002 05830	
200407150003 91520	07/15/2004 01:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRANNON, PATRICIA A		200207100003 18860	
200407300004 24440	07/30/2004 12:41:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RISELING, NILA F		200305270003 25780	
200408160004 58370	08/16/2004 09:59:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AMOS, MARY R		199809280003 77191	
200408300004 84380	08/30/2004 01:31:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCREE, JEAN		200202220000 89711	
200409200005 16610	09/20/2004 01:58:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SALTER, DEBORAH BRAMMANN		199112040003 55260	
200410060005 54180	10/06/2004 03:12:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY, MICHELLE B		200312220008 21110	
200410060005 54200	10/06/2004 03:12:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, KIM		200401270000 44250	
200410140005 67500	10/14/2004 10:46:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, FRED		199405250001 69651	
200410290005 97340	10/29/2004 10:35:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEISBARTH, CHESTER		200110230004 59231	
200411160006 29500	11/16/2004 11:00:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, STEVEN S		199911170004 71431	
200411090006 17010	11/09/2004 01:10:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN, CURTIS		200104200001 54431	

200412280007 02520	12/28/2004 12:25:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALES, WILBURN A			200309180006 29090	
200412200006 91400	12/20/2004 08:42:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, BILLY R			200404290002 23060	
200412200006 91410	12/20/2004 08:42:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAROTHERS, DAVID R			200201250000 44701	
	01/02/2004 01:35:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, CHRISTINA B			200111010004 70991	
	01/05/2004 09:16:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY, MICHELL R			200308270005 69600	